NATATION

N\
@ GATINEAU

Grand Prix Gatineau 2024
Gatineau, 13 - 15/12/2024

Event 224 Men, 400m Freestyle 13 years and older
12/14/2024 - 19:26 Results Finals
Record Compétition / Meet Record 15 + 3:54.99 BONOMO, Robert CAN Gatineau 12/16/2011
Record Compétition / Meet Record 13 - 14 4:15.85 SCHAEPPER, Jordan CAN Gatineau 12/11/2021
Record de piscine / Pool Record 3:50.93 BETUZZI, Raymond CAN Gatineau 2/18/2012
Points: AQUA Master 2024
Rank Age Time Pts
13 - 14 years
1. JASEM RADHE, Kinan 13 NG 4:24.57 681
50m: 29.36 29.36 150m: 1:34.85 33.15 250m: 2:43.48 34.31 350m: 3:51.78 34.19
100m: 1:01.70 32.34 200m: 2:09.17 34.32 300m: 3:17.59 34.11 400m: 4:24.57 32.79
2. BRENT, Connor 14 GO 4:24.64 680
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:24.64
3. WHEELER, Roch W 14 BAD 4:27.26 661
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:27.26
4, KO, Liam 14 NKB 4:36.24 598
50m: 29.81 29.81 150m: 1:38.62 34.91 250m: 2:50.31 36.25 350m: 4:01.43 35.70
100m: 1:03.71 33.90 200m: 2:14.06 35.44 300m: 3:25.73 35.42 400m: 4:36.24 34.81
5. BULAT, Ante 13 SWOTT 4:41.08 568
50m: 32.18 32.18 150m: 1:43.11 35.76 250m: 2:54.79 35.61 350m: 4:05.87 35.27
100m: 1:07.35 35.17 200m: 2:19.18 36.07 300m: 3:30.60 35.81 400m: 4:41.08 35.21
6. SHELSWELL DE VLIEGER, Willem 13 SWOTT 4:42.23 561
50m: 32.36 32.36 150m: 1:43.83 36.15 250m: 2:56.61 36.47 350m: 4:09.11 35.95
100m: 1:07.68 35.32 200m: 2:20.14 36.31 300m: 3:33.16 36.55 400m: 4:42.23 33.12
7. MAK, Chi Yau Alfred 14 MST 4:43.33 554
50m: 31.45 31.45 150m: 1:41.96 36.01 250m: 2:55.27 36.42 350m: 4:07.96 36.15
100m: 1:05.95 34.50 200m: 2:18.85 36.89 300m: 3:31.81 36.54 400m: 4:43.33 35.37
8. MARTIN-GONSALVES, Rhys 14 BAD 4:48.88 523
50m: 32.22 32.22 150m: 1:46.68 38.30 250m: 3:01.15 36.76 350m: 4:14.31 36.36
100m: 1:08.38 36.16 200m: 2:24.39 37.71 300m: 3:37.95 36.80 400m:; 4:48.88 34.57
15 years and older
1. PERSHUKEVICH, Alexander 16 SWOTT 4:09.65 811
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:09.65
2. CALZADA GIL DEPAREJA, Juan J 15 NKB 4:13.11 778
50m: 28.98 28.98 150m: 1:32.92 32.25 250m: 2:37.03 32.23 350m: 3:41.87 32.51
100m: 1:00.67 31.69 200m: 2:04.80 31.88 300m: 3:09.36 32.33 400m: 4:13.11 31.24
3. LANCA, Samuel 17  SWOTT 4:13.43 775
50m: 27.55 27.55 150m: 1:31.12 32.00 250m: 2:35.76 32.23 350m: 3:41.31 3251
100m: 59.12 31.57 200m: 2:03.53 32.41 300m: 3:08.80 33.04 400m: 4:13.43 32.12
4. WEISS-REID, Maxime 16 GO 4:16.41 748
50m: 28.66 28.66 150m: 1:32.69 3231 250m: 2:38.32 32.67 350m: 3:44.62 32.81
100m: 1:00.38 31.72 200m: 2:05.65 32.96 300m: 3:11.81 33.49 400m:; 4:16.41 31.79
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Grand Prix Gatineau 2024
Gatineau, 13 - 15/12/2024

Event 224, Men, 400m Freestyle, Final, 15 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts
5. SOLTANI, llyes 16 NKB 4:17.93 735
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:17.93
6. SWEETNAM, Declan 16 SWOTT 4:29.14 647

50m: 29.60 29.60 150m: 1:36.21 33.72 250m:  2:44.74 34.34 350m: 3:54.86 35.24
100m: 1:02.49 32.89 200m: 2:10.40 34.19 300m: 3:19.62 34.88 400m: 4:29.14 34.28

7. MACDONALD, Teagan 15 NKB 4:30.53 637

50m: 29.30 29.30 150m: 1:35.81 34.10 250m: 2:45.76 35.27 350m: 3:56.76 35.42
100m: 1:01.71 32.41 200m: 2:10.49 34.68 300m: 3:21.34 35.58 400m: 4:30.53 33.77

8. GUENETTE, Guillaume 15 NG 4:32.01 627
50m: 30.97  30.97 150m: 1:39.92 34.53 250m: 2:49.78 35.01 350m: 3:58.78
100m: 1:05.39  34.42 200m: 2:14.77 34.85 300m: 400m: 4:32.01  33.23
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